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contents

nouns
kinds of nouns
count and non-count nouns
Sforms of nouns
compound nouns
the possessive form
plurals of nouns
count or noun-count

adjectives
order of adjectives
Sfunctions of adjectives
pronouns with predicative function
suffix of prefixs
compound adjectives
comparison of adjectives

. articles

a,an,the
omission of the
(exercise-1)
(exercise-2)

verbs
ordinary verbs
transitive verbs
intransitive verbs
regular and irregular verbs

tenses
the present tense
A. the simple present tense

11
14
19
30
32
35

37
46
52
54
55
63
69

81
81
83
89
95

98
99
100
101
103

108
110
113

B. the present continuous
(exercise-1)

C. the present perfect

D. the present perfect continuous
(exercise-3)

the past tense
A. the simple present tense
B. the past continuous tense
(exercise-4)
C. the past perfect tense
(exercise -5)
D. the past perfect continuous tense

the future tense

the Simple future tense

the future continuous tense

the futue perfect tense

the future perfect continuous tense
(exercise -6)
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- ing form
(progressive/ as clauses/ gerund/
in noun compounds as an adjective)

6. auxiliary verbs

A. principle auxiliaries (be/ do/ have)
B. modal auxiliaries (can, could, will,
would, shall, should, eic ...)
C. semi-modals (need, dare)
link verbs

7. adverbs

Jforms of adverbs
kinds of adverbs
A. frequency adverbs

114
118
120
126
127

130
130
132
133
136
137
139

141
141
143
144
144
145

149
149

154
155

158
159
160

164
164
165
165

adverbs of manner
adverbs of place
inversion

adverbs of time
adverbs of degree
rather and fairly
rather like/ enjoy/ etc ...
hard/ hardly
adverbs of direction
sentence adverbs
order of adverbs
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. infinitives

Junctions of the infinitive
A. the subject of a sentence
B. as an object or complement of adverb
noun-tinfinitive
active infinitive
passive infinitive
special infinitive
introductory infinitive phrases

9. the phrase

JSunctions of prepositional phrases
A. with a noun
B. with a verb

special phrases

A. present participle phrase
single participle as an adjective
a phrase as an adjective phrase

a participle phrase as an adverb phrase

a present participle phrase as a clause
B. past participle phrase

168
170
171
173
178
180
180
181
181
182
184

186
186
188
189
190
192
194
195
195

196
196
198
200

201
202
204
205
207
207
210

10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

clause and sentence

clauses/ conjunctions

A. conjunctions (main clauses)

B. conjunctions (subordinate clauses)

relative pronouns/ relative clauses
A. persons or things as a subject
B. persons or things as an object
 omitting the relative pronoun
C. possessive (whose)
defining and non-defining clauses
participles instead of clauses

more about pronouns
personal pronouns
possessive adjectives and pronouns
reflexive and emphatic pronouns

empty subjects
there
it
infinitive as a subject
that-clauses

if so/ it not
more about objective complements

verbs of sensation
wear/ dress/ strip

relative adverbs
(where, when/ why)
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212
214
214
215

217
217
219
220
222
222
224

225
225
225
226

227
227
228
229
231

232
233

235
236

247



