		B. the present continuous	114	B. adverbs of manner	168	8		
CO	ontents	(exercise-1)		C. adverbs of place	eonem 170	0	891	bs of manner
		C. the present perfect	120	inversion	2000017	111.	clause and sentence	212
		D. the present perfect continuous	126	D. adverbs of time	(252mb) nimm\ 2173		clauses/ conjunctions	214
1. nouns	snontennos en las da sesa	(exercise-3)	127	E. adverbs of degree	2001 Stantingday 2 178		A. conjunctions (main clauses)	214
kinds of nouns	7	(allered by	sunou le	rather and fairly	180		B. conjunctions (subordinate clauses)	215
count and non-count nouns	11	the past tense	130	rather like/enjoy/etc	180 new relative claus		(Streets 0.8.)	
forms of nouns	14	A. the simple present tense	130	hard/hardly	181 Marga and Subject	11	relative pronouns/ relative clauses	217
compound nouns	19 and Ingrave	B. the past continuous tense	132	F. adverbs of direction	- 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 18		A. persons or things as a subject	217
the possessive form	30	(exercise-4)	133	G. sentence adverbs	nuonora evitales e182		B, persons or things as an object	219
plurals of nouns	32	C. the past perfect tense	136	order of adverbs	184		omitting the relative pronoun	220
count or noun-count	SENSE TO SE	(exercise -5)	137	222	and non-defining claus	anii	C. possessive (whose)	222
count or noun-count	33	D. the past perfect continuous tense	139	8. infinitives	186	distant.	defining and non-defining clauses	222
2. adjectives	oznat zuounimoa tasta za	A Committee and the committee of the com	en succession 29	functions of the infinitive	186		participles instead of clauses	224
order of adjectives	16	the future tense	141	A. the subject of a sentence	188		M. the past 181/cer continuous tense	of the infinitive
	52	A. the Simple future tense	141	B. as an object or complement			more about pronouns	225
functions of adjectives	52	B. the future continuous tense	143	noun+infinitive	monora han zada al 190		personal pronouns	225
pronouns with predicative fu		C. the futue perfect tense	144	active infinitive	enumena sinalama h 192		possessive adjectives and pronouns	225
suffix of prefixs	55	D. the future perfect continuous tens		passive infinitive	194		reflexive and emphatic pronouns	226
compound adjectives	63	(exercise -6)	145	special infinitive	195	du -	rejective una emphasic pronouns	e hitaniive
comparison of adjectives	69	(Literesse o)	introductory in		tive phrases 195	13	empty subjects	227
		- ing form	149	See ASS. S.A. 228 on reasons		15.	there	227
3. articles	81	(progressive/ as clauses/ gerund/	91 San	9. the phrase	196 m 196	5	it statement	228
a,an,the	81	in noun compounds as an adjective)	149	functions of prepositional phi	rases 196	clai	infinitive as a subject	
omission of the	83	in noun compounds as an aujecuve,	145(1-38	A. with a noun	198			229
(exercise-1)	89	6. auxiliary verbs	154	B. with a verb	200	ndi'l - 'r	that-clauses	231
(exercise -2)	95	A. principle auxiliaries (be/ do/ have)			out objective complemen		ic i'i are	attacht i
		B. modal auxiliaries (can, could, will		special phrases	201		if so/ it not	232
4. verbs	98	would, shall, should, etc)	158	A. present participle phrase	202		more about objective complements	233
ordinary verbs	99	C. semi-modals (need, dare)	159	single participle as an adj	ective 204		a. principle Miguaries (ber das nasses	/ESERTI
transitive verbs	100	link verbs	160	a phrase as an adjective pl			verbs of sensation	235
intransitive verbs	101	unk veros	r and irregular verbs	a participle phrase as an a			wear/dress/strip	236
regular and irregular verbs	103	7. adverbs	164	a present participle phrase	e as a clause 207		T semi-modMC(used state) and a	
o va present participite pura		forms of adverbs	164	B. past participle phrase	210	15.		247
5. tenses	108	kinds of adverbs	165				(where, when/why)	
the present tense	110	A. frequency adverbs	simis 165				(နှစ်သက်ရာ အခန်းကို အရင်ဆုံး ရွေးဖ	ာ ်ပါ)
A. the simple present tense	113	A. frequency unveros	105				forms of Laveron	164
The string of th	70350100 0000							